

EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITYC€

Manufacturer:

CRESSI SUB SpA

Via G.Adamoli, 501 16165 Genova Italy Tel: +39010830791 Web:www.cressi.com Mail: info@cressi.com

Declares that the following PPE described hereinafter:

Diving Wet Suit

Ref. ENDURANCE 5 mm CON CAPPUCCIO



JLV500015	ENDURANCE LADY WETSUIT WITH HOOD 5mm XL/5	JLV500001	ENDURANCE MAN MONOPIECE WETSUIT WHIT HOOD 5mm XS/1
JLV500014	ENDURANCE LADY WETSUIT WITH HOOD 5mm L/4	JLV500000	ENDURANCE MAN MONOPIECE WETSUIT WHIT HOOD 5mm XXS/0
JLV500013	ENDURANCE LADY WETSUIT WITH HOOD 5mm M/3	JLV500037	ENDURANCE MAN MONOPIECE WETSUIT WHIT HOOD 7mm 3XL/7
JLV500012	ENDURANCE LADY WETSUIT WITH HOOD 5mm S/2	JLV500031	ENDURANCE MAN MONOPIECE WETSUIT WHIT HOOD 7mm XS/1
JLV500011	ENDURANCE LADY WETSUIT WITH HOOD 5mm XS/1	JLV500030	ENDURANCE MAN MONOPIECE WETSUIT WHIT HOOD 7mm XXS/0
JLV500007	ENDURANCE MAN WETSUIT WITH HOOD 5mm XXXL/7	JLV500045	ENDURANCE LADY WETSUIT WITH HOOD 7mm XL/5
JLV500006	ENDURANCE MAN WETSUIT WITH HOOD 5mm XXL/6	JLV500044	ENDURANCE LADY WETSUIT WITH HOOD 7mm L/4
JLV500005	ENDURANCE MAN WETSUIT WITH HOOD 5mm XL/5	JLV500043	ENDURANCE LADY WETSUIT WITH HOOD 7mm M/3
JLV500004	ENDURANCE MAN WETSUIT WITH HOOD 5mm L/4	JLV500042	ENDURANCE LADY WETSUIT WITH HOOD 7mm S/2
JLV500003	ENDURANCE MAN WETSUIT WITH HOOD 5mm M/3	JLV500041	ENDURANCE LADY WETSUIT WITH HOOD 7mm XS/1
JLV500002	ENDURANCE MAN WETSUIT WITH HOOD 5mm S/2	JLV500036	ENDURANCE MAN WETSUIT WITH HOOD 7mm S/6
JLV500024	ENDURANCE JUNIOR WETSUIT WITH HOOD 5mm L/14-15 Y	JLV500035	ENDURANCE MAN WETSUIT WITH HOOD 7mm S/5
JLV500023	ENDURANCE JUNIOR WETSUIT WITH HOOD 5mm M/12-13 Y	JLV500034	ENDURANCE MAN WETSUIT WITH HOOD 7mm S/4
JLV500022	ENDURANCE JUNIOR WETSUIT WITH HOOD 5mm S/10-11 Y	JLV500033	ENDURANCE MAN WETSUIT WITH HOOD 7mm S/3
JLV500021	ENDURANCE JUNIOR WETSUIT WITH HOOD 5mm XS/8-9 Y	JLV500032	ENDURANCE MAN WETSUIT WITH HOOD 7mm S/2

s

is in conformity with the provisions of Regulation (EU) 2016/425 and is identical to the PPE which is the subject of EC type (module B) Examination Certificate no:

PPE264419CS

Applicable standards:

EN 14225-1:2017

Issued by: RINA Services S.p.A. (0474) - Via Corsica, 12 - 16128 Genova - Italy

the July 8, 2020

Carried out in Genova, on July 15, 2020

Cressi-sub S.p.A. Francesco Odero